Healthcare Information Terminals
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
HIT-W153 Innovative 15.6" Healthcare/Hospitality
Information Terminal
 � Innovative and ultra-slim design for healthcare and hospitality applications

MOU-MCWU1001
SCN-MCWIG829
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HIT-W153AP-AMW1E 15.6" Wide Screen, Intel Celeron N4200, PCAP Touch, 4G RAM, 64G SSD, Web Camera, Smart Card Reader, WiFi/BT, RFID, Medical
Adapter, Win10 IoT Embedded
HIT-W153AP-ATW1E 15.6" Wide Screen, Intel Celeron N4200, PCAP Touch, 4G RAM, 64G SSD, Web Camera, Smart Card Reader, WiFi/BT, RFID, ITE Adapter,
Win10 IoT Embedded
HIT-W153AP-APW1E 15.6" Wide Screen, Intel Celeron N4200, PCAP Touch, 4G RAM, 64G SSD, Web Camera, Smart Card Reader, WiFi/BT, RFID, PoE, Win10
IoT Embedded
Fully- Integrated I/O
A. Alarm lens
B. Smart card reader
C. DC jack
D. Digital I/O Phoenix port (4 pin)
E. USB 3.0
F. Isolated RJ-45 LAN
G. Mic
H. Audio jack (TRRS)
I. Reset button
J. Nurse call button
K. Speaker
L. Barcode scanner (optional)
M. USB 2.0
N. Reading Light
O. Hot key
 O1. Reading light on/off
 O2. Volume up/down
 O3. Brightness up/down
 O4. Screen on/off
Accessories
Part Number Description
HIT-W183-HSK0E HIT-W183 & HIT-W153 Handset Kit
1700001524 Power cord USA 1.83M (for ITE)
170203180A Power cord UK 1.83M (for ITE)
170203183C Power cord EU 1.83M (forITE)
1702002600 Power Cable USA 1.8 M (for Medical)
1702002605 Power Cable EU 1.8 M (for Medical)
1700018704 Power Cord UK 1.8 M (for Medical)
HIT-STD-W001-C HIT Stand for small size up to 15.6", white
PDC-W215-STAND-H3E PDC-W215 STAND_H3-741L type_6-12kg BLACK
A
B
C E